Position Other Positions Held
Instructor

Instructor

Administrative Assistant I|
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Adapted Physical Educ Spec
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant Il
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l
Early Retiree/Instructional
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l
Part-Time Faculty Instruct
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant |l
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant |
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant Il

Da Df Phys Educ Assistant |

Da Df Phys Educ Assistant Il

Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted
DA - Physical
Education Adapted

Total Wages

$160,789

$147,497

$72,831

$66,814

$62,934

$59,369

$29,727

$23,363

$21,819

$16,069

$14,017

$12,588

$4,409

$4,332

$3,310

$2,665

$1,571

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,208

$39,333

$18,103

$7,858

$22,539

$0

$5,964

$2,886

$2,862

$0

$1,293

$1,462

$612

$0

$0

$0

$0



Da Df Phys Educ Assistant |
Adapted Pe Class Assistant ||

Da Df Phys Educ Assistant Il

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

DA - Physical $1,528
Education Adapted
DA - Physical $778
Education Adapted
DA - Physical $186

Education Adapted

$0

$0

$0



