Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$160,789	\$27,208
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$147,497	\$39,333
Administrative Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$72,831	\$18,103
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$66,814	\$7,858
Adapted Physical Educ Spec		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$62,934	\$22,539
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$59,369	\$0
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$29,727	\$5,964
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$23,363	\$2,886
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$21,819	\$2,862
Early Retiree/Instructional		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$16,069	\$0
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$14,017	\$1,293
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$12,588	\$1,462
Adaptive Pe Class Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$4,409	\$612
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$4,332	\$0
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$3,310	\$0
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant I		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$2,665	\$0
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant II		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,571	\$0

Da Df Phys Educ Assistant I	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$1,528	\$0
Adapted Pe Class Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$778	\$0
Da Df Phys Educ Assistant II	Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physical Education Adapted	\$186	\$0